GAMTI XIII

Hosted by Mock Trial at the University of Virginia in Washington, DC
November 12-13, 2016

Official Tabulation Summary

304 368 A v. 632 11 v. 644 A 524 -
Duke University W L L w W w w W w L W w CS OCS PD
+2 -26 -5 +24 +4 +6 +19 +1 +12 -29 +10 +8 26.5 97.5 +26
v. 524 v. 992 v. 810 v. 806
Northwestern University T L L L L L L W w W L w CS OCS PD

-21 +11 +6 +4 -13 +1 23.5

1 -

436 v. 944 v. 992 v. 662

Cornell University W L L W W W L T L W L L CS OCS PD
+8 -20 -16 +2 +7 +6 ;10 0 -4 +4 -10 -8

524 v. 392 v. 964 v. 662

University of Michigan T w w W L w W W w W L L CS OCS PD

0 =21l sFll L B 4l +4 35 13 +29 -10 -8 26.5 +108

584 v. 826 v. 972

Furman University W W W W L w W L L L W W CS OCS PD
+2 +17 +15 +2 -3 +8 -4 11 +4 +3 23 100.5 +3

644 v. 810 v. 972 v. 944

University of Cincinnati W w w L W 1L L L L W L w CS OCS PD
+4 +3 +4 30 +2 -9 -19 -1 - = Al 24.5 98.5 -

806 v. 584 v. 404

University of Delaware L L L L A T L L L L W L CS OCS PD

2 +8 0 6 -15 -9 -4 +13 -1

.2 -
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5 -

826 II v. 404 A v. 584 II v. 368 A v. 973 7 - 0
University of Georgia W W w L W L L L L W W W CS 0CS PD
+11 +7 +9 B 4B B 2 24 -3 +9 +17 +11 245 92.5 +28

928 II v. 972 A v. 810 A v. 872 II v. 404 6 - 6 -0
Yale University L L L W W W L W L W L W CS 0CS PD
7T -13 -7 3 arlll Hp -14 +14 -2 e 21.5 94 -8

964 II v. 992 A v. 524 II v. 973 A v. 514 6 - 6 -0
University of California - Los Angeles A L W L W L Y L W L W L CS 0CS PD
+12 6 +4 21 49 -1 +21 5 +8 -8 +12 -6 28 95.5 +19

973 I v A
University of Virginia A T T A L L L A L L L L CS 0CS PD

+6 0 O +7 -5 -3 21 +5 -8 9 -17 -11 25 99 -56

632 v. 368 A v. 964 II v. 826 3 - 7 -2
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

Team

368
304
524
992
972
584
826
662
514
964

School

American University

Duke University

University of Michigan

Miami University

University of Virginia

Furman University

University of Georgia

University of California - Berkeley
Columbia University

University of California - Los Angeles

Outstanding Witnesses
Points

30D
29.5D
29 P
29D
285D
26.5D
26 D
26 D
26 D
26 D

Side Name
Juan Williams
Garrett Burton
Ursula McPherson-Vitkos
Deniz Tunceli
Haley LaMontagne
Jacob Podell
Tristan Malhotra
Anna Mehrabyan (25 on P)
Alison Foreman
Troy Kleber

Outstanding Attorneys
Points

31D
31D
30.5P
30P
295D
29D
29D
28 P
27 P
27 P
27 D

Side Name
Jenna Forster
Nick Zurawski
Danielle Kunkel
Alexandria Piacenti (27 D)
Laura Brodkin (27 P)
Rachel Sommers
Zek Zhang
Milton Padilla
Madeline Yzurdign
Hannah Fereshtehkhoa
Samuel Denholtz

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

9 Wins (CS: 26, OCS: 103.5, PD: 68)
9 Wins (CS: 26.5, OCS: 97.5, PD: 26)
8.5 Wins (CS: 26.5, OCS: 101, PD: 108)
8.5 Wins (CS: 24, OCS: 106, PD: 48)
8 Wins (CS: 28.5, OCS: 93, PD: 64)
8 Wins (CS: 23, OCS: 100.5, PD: 36)
7 Wins (CS: 24.5, OCS: 92.5, PD: 28)
7 Wins (CS: 23, OCS: 101, PD: -20)
7 Wins (CS: 20, OCS: 104.5, PD: 22)
6 Wins (CS: 28, OCS: 95.5, PD: 19)

Team School

(Wins H-T-H over 304)

[Wins H-T-H over 584]

632 Washington University
524 University of Michigan
826 University of Georgia
972 University of Virginia
806 University of Delaware
524 University of Michigan
304 Duke University
368 American University
944 Georgia Tech
944 Georgia Tech

School
368 American University
514 Columbia University
992 Miami University
972 University of Virginia
524 University of Michigan
514 Columbia University
304 Duke University
304 Duke University
964 University of California - Los Angeles
644 University of Cincinnati
810 Fordham University
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